
Pachet materiale de constructii si articole conexe 2

I.D.: 88881073

Data publicarii	31.10.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 500,04 RON - 500,04 RON

Descriere: BALAMALE 2*12.61=25.22 FLOTOR WC 1*25.21=25.21 HOLSURUB 20*0.17=3.40 TINCI 1*21.00=21.00 LAC 8*24.37=194.96 FOLIE 5*16.81=84.05 FOLIE 5*3.36=16.80 SPACLU 1*4.20=4.20 SMIRGHER 1*2.52=2.52 BANDA FIBRA 1*20.17=20.17 PENSULA 3*5.88=17.64 PENSULA 1*12.61=12.61 PENSULA 1*10.92=10.92 PENSULA 1*5.04=5.04 PENSULA 1*4.20=4.20 TRAFALLET 2*20.17=40.34 TRAFALLET 2*5.88=11.76
